

Mutual Fund Gift Donations Letter of Authorization

Science Central provides this form to assist donors in instructing their broker to transfer mutual funds as a donation to Science Central. The donation date is the date of transfer from donor's account to Science Central. To assure that the donor receives proper credit for their gift, please provide Science Central with a copy of this letter by mail or email. Science Central Tax ID Number is 31-1032583.

Mail to: Science Central 1950 North Clinton Street Fort Wayne, IN 46802 Contact: June Harkness 260-424-2400 ext. 412 JHarkness@ScienceCentral.org

Please accept this letter as authorization to deliver mutual funds from my account to the account of Science Central, per the following instructions:

Date	
Donor Name	
Phone Number	Email Address
Address	
Purpose of Donation	
Donor Signature	·
Broker Contact Name	
Brokerage Firm	
Broker Phone Number	
Cusip Number or Ticker Symbol Number	
Mutual Fund Name	Account Number
Number of Shares	_ Estimated Value \$

Transfer to: Science Central

Old National Bank DTC #0075

Account #43524920